portions thereof with headroom of less than seven (7) feet. 

SECTION 2.08 G 
GARAGE-PRIVATE 
An accessory building or a portion of a main building used primarily for the storage of not more 
than three (3) vehicles, each for use of the occupants of the premises and not exceeding seven 
hundred and sixty-eight (768) square feet in area. 

GARAGE-PUBLIC OR COMMERCIAL 
Any building not a private garage, used for commercial parking, storing, caring for, renting, 
servicing, repairing, refinishing, equipping, adjusting for remuneration, hire or sale of any vehicle

[...]

The total area encompassed within the lines of a lot, excluding street or road rights-of-way. 

LOT-CORNER  
A corner lot shall mean a lot of which the entirety of at least two (2) adjacent sides abut a street, 
provided that the interior angle at the intersection of such two (2) sides is less than one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees.  

LOT COVERAGE  
That area of a lot that is covered by all buildings and structures located thereon. This shall be 
deemed to include all porches, arbors, decks, breezeways, balconies, patio roofs and any other 
structure or building, whether open, box type or lathe roofs, or fully roofed, but shall not be